
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 27 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

73058922 7PSSDB 21.20 3.95 83.74

73058952 P3 - (110392) Pecan Ridge Sec 11 5PSSDB 21.10 5.70 120.27

73058979 P3 - (98538) Katy Elementary 47 7PSSDB 21.16 3.10 65.60

73059000 P3 - (111183) Rental Property 10PSCCA 21.10 5.20 109.72

73059048 P3 - (96047) Lakemont WW Treatment Plant Exp & Perm Conv 5PSSDB 21.08 5.45 114.89

73059074 P3 - 102567 5PSSDB 21.15 3.10 65.56

73059116 P3 - (102861) Tamarron Pkwy St Dedication 2 7PSSDB 21.13 5.20 109.88

73059143 P3 - (101933) SUNTERRA SEC 67 & 68 WSD 5PSSDB 21.11 3.45 72.83

73059229 P3 - (107362) Chelford 3 5PSSDB 21.15 5.95 125.84

73059242 P3 - (101857) Elyson Basin E 5PSSDB 21.09 3.10 65.38

73059284 P3 - (109779) HCMUD 284 7PSSDB 21.05 3.95 83.15

73059381 P3 - 102567 5PSSDB 21.06 3.10 65.29

73059408 P3 - (110129) Harris County MUD 477-478 WWTP 7PSSDB 21.07 4.30 90.60

73059435 P3 - (107623) Cypress Green Sec 14 5PSSDB 21.11 4.90 103.44

73059468 P3 - (102861) Tamarron Pkwy St Dedication 2 7PSSDB 21.29 5.20 110.71

73059498 P3 - (101857) Elyson Basin E 5PSSDB 21.16 3.10 65.60

73059526 P3 - (108977) Katy Meadows Ph 2 7PSSDB 21.11 3.45 72.83

73059546 P3 - (110489) Grange Phase 1 MG & Detention 7PSSDB 21.10 4.15 87.57

73059569 P3 - (110489) Grange Phase 1 MG & Detention 7PSSDB 21.14 4.15 87.73

73059595 P3 - (105609) Cross Creek West Sec 10 7PSSDB 21.10 5.70 120.27

73059631 P3 - (110489) Grange Phase 1 MG & Detention 7PSSDB 21.08 4.15 87.48

73059666 P3 - (106365) Bridgeland Mass Timber 7PSSDB 21.14 3.95 83.50

73059726 P3 - (110489) Grange Phase 1 MG & Detention 7PSSDB 21.18 4.15 87.90

73059765 P3 - (101857) Elyson Basin E 5PSSDB 21.15 3.10 65.56

73059797 P3 - (107852) Drake Plastic's Headquarters 5PSSDB 21.14 6.70 141.64

73059835 P3 - 102567 5PSSDB 21.11 3.10 65.44

73059861 5PSSDB 21.15 4.70 99.40

2451.82

5% -122.59

SUBTOTAL 2329.23

-$473.35

TOTAL $1855.88

Settlement
of payment

Jose Zayas 8/31/2024

Jose Zayas R003203

0

D49

Pugmill - Order

P3 - (103968) Walmart- CYPRESS

P3 - (105698) GRAND PRAIRE HIGLANDS SEC. 6

Fuel


	08-23-2024 to 08-29-2024



